
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 101,20 106,26 111,57 117,15 123,01 129,16

1a3 años 107,32 112,69 118,32 124,24 130,45

3a5 años 108,40 113,82 119,51 125,48 131,76

5a7 años 109,48 114,95 120,70 126,74 133,07

7a9 años 110,57 116,10 121,91 128,00 134,40

9a11 años 111,68 117,26 123,13 129,28 135,75

11a13 años 112,80 118,44 124,36 130,58 137,11

13a15 años 113,93 119,62 125,60 131,88 138,48

15a17 años 115,06 120,82 126,86 133,20 139,86

17a19 años 116,21 122,03 128,13 134,53 141,26

19a21 años 117,38 123,25 129,41 135,88 142,67

21a23 años 118,55 124,48 130,70 137,24 144,10

23a25 años 119,74 125,72 132,01 138,61 145,54

25a27 años 120,93 126,98 133,33 140,00 147,00

27a29 años 122,14 128,25 134,66 141,40 148,47

mas de 29 años 123,36 129,53 136,01 142,81 149,95

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 101,20 106,26 111,57 117,15 123,01 129,16 135,62

1a3 años 107,32 112,69 118,32 124,24 130,45 136,97

3a5 años 108,40 113,82 119,51 125,48 131,76 138,34

5a7 años 109,48 114,95 120,70 126,74 133,07 139,73

7a9 años 110,57 116,10 121,91 128,00 134,40 141,12

9a11 años 111,68 117,26 123,13 129,28 135,75 142,54

11a13 años 112,80 118,44 124,36 130,58 137,11 143,96

13a15 años 113,93 119,62 125,60 131,88 138,48 145,40

15a17 años 115,06 120,82 126,86 133,20 139,86 146,85

17a19 años 116,21 122,03 128,13 134,53 141,26 148,32

19a21 años 117,38 123,25 129,41 135,88 142,67 149,81

21a23 años 118,55 124,48 130,70 137,24 144,10 151,30

23a25 años 119,74 125,72 132,01 138,61 145,54 152,82

25a27 años 120,93 126,98 133,33 140,00 147,00 154,35

27a29 años 122,14 128,25 134,66 141,40 148,47 155,89

mas de 29 años 123,36 129,53 136,01 142,81 149,95 157,45

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 20240,00 21252 22314,60 23430,33 24601,85 25831,94

1a3 años 21570,78 22649,32 23781,78 24970,87 26219,42

3a5 años 21894,34 22989,06 24138,51 25345,44 26612,71

5a7 años 22222,76 23333,89 24500,59 25725,62 27011,90

7a9 años 22556,10 23683,90 24868,10 26111,50 27417,08

9a11 años 22894,44 24039,16 25241,12 26503,18 27828,33

11a13 años 23237,86 24399,75 25619,74 26900,72 28245,76

13a15 años 23586,42 24765,75 26004,03 27304,23 28669,45

15a17 años 23940,22 25137,23 26394,09 27713,80 29099,49

17a19 años 24299,32 25514,29 26790,00 28129,50 29535,98

19a21 años 24663,81 25897,00 27191,85 28551,45 29979,02

21a23 años 25033,77 26285,46 27599,73 28979,72 30428,70

23a25 años 25409,28 26679,74 28013,73 29414,41 30885,14

25a27 años 25790,42 27079,94 28433,93 29855,63 31348,41

27a29 años 26177,27 27486,14 28860,44 30303,47 31818,64

mas de 29 años 26569,93 27898,43 29293,35 30758,02 32295,92

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Desde el 01 de Agosto de 2018 al 31 de Agosto de 2018

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA
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